	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1A1120-01
	1A1120-01 (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            1A1120-01
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuseholders
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.17390 (This price is for reference only)
		No 1A1120-01 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1A1120-01  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-612 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGN 12VDC 400HZ PANEL
LC-R067R2P1 Panasonic - BSG  BATT VRLA 6 VOLTS 7.2AH
4742 Pomona Electronics  COVER FOR MINI BOX (1.50"X1.13")
M286-6 Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE FOLDING STEEL 3.9X1.7" PR
PT8X15NM Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY 8X NM MUHFM
749611-8 TE Connectivity  80 50SR PANEL MOUNT RCPT
MDM-21SH023B ITT Cannon  MICRO 21POS SKT 20"
A9BBA-0408E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFJ04A/AE04/AFJ04A
H4BXG-10110-Y1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3047Y/X 10"
H2BBT-10104-G4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015G/H1500TR 4"
1-1589457-4 TE Connectivity  CONN RCPT 15POS 30AWG 24IN
28-012-110 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 28POS
3659/34 100SF 3M  CABLE 34COND 100FT RND SHIELDED
5519/12 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 12COND 20AWG SLATE 1000'
C6352A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/20 7/28TC UNSH TYPE CM
E3502S.30.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 SBC PVC/NS/FLEX FPLP
316050-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 20AWG SHIELDED
172419 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG SLATE 100'
6718 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG GREEN 1000'
CPT-2 3M  CORROSION PROTECTION KIT
1813220000 Weidmuller  SFC 0/21 BLU 200/BX
1300950127 Molex Connector Corporation  ROTATING EYE HVYPS1.00-2" 20"
1393255-6 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 25A 277VAC
IEGF6-32424-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-4-6388-179 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-4-22816-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LH606003C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 600A CHASSIS
0034.0906 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250V FAST 5X20 CERM
0375015.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SLO-BLO 3AG 15A
2027-09-B Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
SMCJ6.0AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMC
MASMBJ43CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO214AA
MXLSMBG22A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO215AA
JANTXV1N6471US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 22.6VC GSQMELF
MAPLAD30KP14AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 24VC SMD
SMCJ48CHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 85.5VC SMC
P0721DF-1E Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR SLIC ENHC 65V 30A SOIC8
SP723AP Littelfuse Inc  TVS ARRAY ESD 6 INPUT 8-DIP
V130LC2P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
V3.5MLA0603NHAUTO Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 3.7V 30A 0603
	1A1120-01  keywords
	    	1A1120-01
	1A1120-01  Cooper Bussmann
	1A1120-01  pdf
	1A1120-01  datasheet
	1A1120-01  price
	1A1120-01  distributor
	electronic components 1A1120-01
	1A1120-01  Circuit Protection
	1A1120-01  Fuseholders
	1A1120-01  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
	1A1120-01
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .